
Drawings or Info

*Customer Info

Steel Framing Quote Request
Metal Building Components, Nationwide  | bestbuymetals.com

Name:

Zip Code:

Email:

Phone:

Email to info@bestbuymetals.com or fax to 423-728-3066

Special Notes

List

Product Gauge
(16ga, 14ga, 12ga)

Finish
(Red Oxide, Galvanized)

Height Flange Width(s) Length Qty

EXAMPLE: Zee Purlin, Equal Legs 14ga Red Oxide 8” 2-½” 20’ 50

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

CEES, ZEES AND EAVE STRUTS

Single Slope Double Slope Universal

Cee Standard Zee LGSI Zee

CHANNELS, HAT SECTIONS AND ANGLES

Angle 3/4" Sub-girt          1-1/4" or 1-1/2" Hat Section

Channel           Hat Channel/Hat Purlin   1-1/2" Channel

https://www.bestbuymetals.com/
mailto:info@bestbuymetals.com
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